

15997

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

It is hereby certified that the below described Public Trust Management is being properly registered in the Trust Management Registration Office at the Greater Bombay Division, Mumbai under Bombay Public Trust Management Act, 1950 (Bombay Act No. 29 of the year 1950) as on today.

The name of the Public Trust Management – Daar Ul Rehmat Trust

Number in the Registration Book of the Public Trust Management – B-1351 (Mumbai)

Certificate given to Ismail V. Gheewalla

Given as on today on 4-12-1986 under my signature.

Signature sd/-

Round Seal of Charity Commissioner Bombay

Post: Asst Charity Commissioner

For DAAR UL REHMAT TRUST

Chairman

ROUND SEAL OF DAAR – UL – REHMAT TRUST, Kausa.

TRUE TRANSCATION

Dur/ wor buy

A WAVI A WOMEN TO WAVI TO W

Knowledge Hub International School

Principal

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION OF TRUST.

I hereby certify that **DAAR-UL-REHMAT TRUST** has this day been registered under the **MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC TRUST ACT, 1950**.

Given under my hand at Mumbai, this 4th day of December, in the year Nineteen Eighty Six.

Sd/-

Seal & Signature of Registrar of societies.

Place:- Mumbai.

Date: - 31st August 2023.





NOTARISED BY ME

R.S.A. DANYAL NOTARY GOVT. OF INDIA MUMBAI & THANE DIST.

3 1 AUG 2023





